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C74 - Intermediate/Final Results  
Budapest / HUN   Hungarian Modern Pentathlon Association - HMPA   14-

19.05.2014

Youth A World Championships   -   Men
Qualifications C

Friday, 16th May 2014      Start Time: 17:00

FINAL RESULTS

  Rank  Team / Name  NOC Code  Fencing  Swimming  Riding  Combined R/S  MP Points  Difference

 1  CRUZ Luis

M040637  1996-03-24

 MEX  258 (2)

21 V - 7 D

 308 (18)

02:10.81

 0 (0)

00.00

 546 (5)

12:34

 1112  0:00  

 2  ANDERSON Brendan
M038124  1996-03-04

 USA  258 (1)
21 V - 7 D

 328 (6)
02:04.11

 0 (0)
00.00

 518 (12)
13:02

 1104  0:08  

 3  SEO Changwan
M041148  1997-03-14

 KOR  226 (7)
17 V - 11 D

 324 (10)
02:05.35

 0 (0)
00.00

 547 (4)
12:33

 1097  0:15  

 4  RYDVANSKYI Vladyslav
M040293  1996-06-29

 UKR  250 (3)
20 V - 8 D

 335 (3)
02:01.87

 0 (0)
00.00

 510 (14)
13:10

 1095  0:17  

 5  STEPACHEV Alexandr
M040282  1997-01-24

 RUS  202 (13)
14 V - 14 D

 346 (1)
01:58.27

 0 (0)
00.00

 546 (5)
12:34

 1094  0:18  

 6  RADZIUK Yaraslau

M040488  1996-02-09

 BLR  242 (6)

19 V - 9 D

 324 (10)

02:05.56

 0 (0)

00.00

 526 (8)

12:54

 1092  0:20  

 7  GLAVATSKIKH Danila

M040340  1996-03-12

 RUS  250 (3)

20 V - 8 D

 334 (4)

02:02.18

 0 (0)

00.00

 506 (16)

13:14

 1090  0:22  

 8  LI SHUHUAN

M041046  1996-10-25

 CHN  178 (20)

11 V - 17 D

 312 (15)

02:09.57

 0 (0)

00.00

 599 (1)

11:41

 1089  0:23  

 9  KIM Sejeong
M041424  1996-05-04

 KOR  226 (7)
17 V - 11 D

 325 (9)
02:05.09

 0 (0)
00.00

 523 (10)
12:57

 1074  0:38  

 10  XU ZHUOCHENG

M041050  1996-12-08

 CHN  226 (7)

17 V - 11 D

 324 (10)

02:05.63

 0 (0)

00.00

 524 (9)

12:56

 1074  0:38  

 11  TOMASCHOF Soma

M040259  1996-01-08

 HUN  218 (10)

16 V - 12 D

 327 (7)

02:04.50

 0 (0)

00.00

 528 (7)

12:52

 1073  0:39  

 12  MUKHORTOV Ievgenii

M040290  1996-05-18

 UKR  186 (19)

12 V - 16 D

 324 (10)

02:05.65

 0 (0)

00.00

 559 (2)

12:21

 1069  0:43  

 13  EUDES Baptiste

M040778  1996-02-07

 FRA  202 (15)

14 V - 14 D

 300 (26)

02:13.41

 0 (0)

00.00

 559 (2)

12:21

 1061  0:51  

 14  HAMED Ahmed
M040924  1997-06-01

 EGY  202 (15)
14 V - 14 D

 304 (22)
02:12.13

 0 (0)
00.00

 552 (3)
12:28

 1058  0:54  

 15  BISTROVS Nikita

M040232  1996-02-27

 LAT  250 (3)

20 V - 8 D

 323 (14)

02:05.88

 0 (0)

00.00

 469 (20)

13:51

 1042  1:10  

 16  LOPES Daniel

M040383  1996-05-17

 POR  202 (12)

14 V - 14 D

 333 (5)

02:02.48

 0 (0)

00.00

 503 (17)

13:17

 1038  1:14  

 17  KOLEV Denis

M040239  1996-03-24

 BUL  202 (13)

14 V - 14 D

 311 (16)

02:09.93

 0 (0)

00.00

 518 (12)

13:02

 1031  1:21  

 18  KHRIPCHENKO Radion

M040663  1998-04-18

 KGZ  218 (11)

16 V - 12 D

 281 (27)

02:19.74

 0 (0)

00.00

 516 (13)

13:04

 1015  1:37  

 19  VASILEIOU Aggelos

M040940  1997-08-05

 GRE  154 (25)

8 V - 20 D

 344 (2)

01:58.69

 0 (0)

00.00

 508 (15)

13:12

 1006  1:46  

 20  SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas

M040462  1998-02-18

 LTU  202 (17)

14 V - 14 D

 327 (7)

02:04.38

 0 (0)

00.00

 475 (19)

13:45

 1004  1:48  

 21  GUDLEVICIUS Gytis
M040942  1999-01-09

 LTU  186 (18)
12 V - 16 D

 309 (17)
02:10.49

 0 (0)
00.00

 508 (15)
13:12

 1003  1:49  

 22  AROL Yauheni

M041353  1998-05-15

 BLR  168 (23)

11 V - 17 D

 308 (18)

02:10.67

 0 (0)

00.00

 522 (11)

12:58

 998  1:54  

 23  RIBUSTINI Gabriele
M040223  1997-05-13

 ITA  146 (27)
7 V - 21 D

 302 (25)
02:12.72

 0 (0)
00.00

 529 (6)
12:51

 977  2:15  

 24  GEBAUER Henry
M040085  1997-12-26

 GER  146 (26)
7 V - 21 D

 305 (21)
02:11.90

 0 (0)
00.00

 516 (13)
13:04

 967  2:25  

 25  ERSKINE Paddy
M040796  1997-02-25

 IRL  162 (24)
9 V - 19 D

 267 (29)
02:24.59

 0 (0)
00.00

 496 (18)
13:24

 925  3:07  

 26  STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806  1996-02-11

 SWE  170 (21)
10 V - 18 D

 304 (22)
02:12.28

 0 (0)
00.00

 449 (22)
14:11

 923  3:09  

 27  IVO Filipi

M040204  1997-09-11

 ARG  138 (29)

6 V - 22 D

 303 (24)

02:12.49

 0 (0)

00.00

 460 (21)

14:00

 901  3:31  

 28  LAI W en-yu

M041414  1998-02-17

 TPE  170 (22)

10 V - 18 D

 275 (28)

02:21.97

 0 (0)

00.00

 341 (23)

15:59

 786  5:26  

 29  CHIEASCO Alexandr

M041404  1999-04-04

 MDA  138 (28)

6 V - 22 D

 266 (30)

02:24.78

 0 (0)

00.00

 308 (24)

16:32

 712  6:40  

 30  MILLER Josh
M040812  1998-06-26

 GBR  DNF  307 (20)
02:11.24

 0 (0)
00.00

 DNF  307  13:25  

 Legend:        
 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  D  Defeat  DNF  Did Not Finish

 DNS  Did Not Start  DSQ  Disqualified  MPOR  Modern Pentathlon Olympic Record
 R/S  Running / Shooting  V  Victory  


